
Aviation Statistical Summary

Current Month Year -to- Date

Change Change

Month of: August 2025

Fiscal Year: 2026

FY'26 FY'25 FY'26 FY'25

 25,175  24,034  50,767  48,553  4.7  4.6

 1,342,450  1,237,469  2,728,482  2,525,617  8.5  8.0

 4.3 4,501,662  4,695,252  6.4 2,142,264  2,278,327 

3.6 9,328  9,663 -2.3 4,709  4,600 

 396  260 52.3  755  643 17.4

5.6 6,727  7,100 -6.6 3,508  3,277 

 924  940 -1.7  1,804  1,951 -7.5

-38.4 7  4  250.5 1  2 

 915,874  860,751  1,784,834  1,703,827 
 342,537  256,837  608,362  532,229 

 6.4  4.8
 33.4  14.3

 84,015  86,438  164,670  171,254 

 41,676  45,724  88,709  95,345 

 227,738  224,384  451,395  434,326 

-2.8 -3.8

-7.0

Calculated Load Factors 

 1,135,140  1,064,133  2,325,601  2,233,822 

 1,143,187  1,078,131  2,369,651  2,267,840 

 2,946,118  2,714,084  5,999,050  5,564,936 

 1,473,059  1,357,042  2,999,525  2,782,468 

 1,473,059  1,357,042  2,999,525  2,782,468 

 4,501,662  4,695,252  2,142,264  2,278,327 TOTAL PASSENGERS

ENPLANED PASSENGERS

DEPLANED PASSENGERS

AIRLINE SEATS

AIRLINE SEATS

AIRLINE SEATS

LOAD FACTORS

LOAD FACTORS

LOAD FACTORS 

 77.1  78.4  77.5  80.3

 77.6  79.4  79.0  81.5

 77.3  78.9  78.3  80.9

 6.7  4.1

 8.5  7.8

-1.4

6.0

8.5

-2.7

4.5

7.8

-1.8

6.4 

8.5

-2.5

4.3 

7.8

-1.6 -2.6

AIRCRAFT OPERATIONS 

GROSS LANDING WEIGHTS
(1,000 POUNDS)

TOTAL PASSENGERS

AIR MAIL

AIR FREIGHT

AIR CARGO - DOMESTIC 

CARGO - INTL

CARGO TOTAL

GENERAL AVIATION FUEL 
JOHN C. TUNE FUEL

AUTO RENTAL CONTRACTS

LONG TERM TICKETS ISSUED

SHORT TERM TICKETS ISSUED

GROUND TRANS DEPARTURES

 99,469  97,673  204,746  210,766 

-8.9

1.8

1.5

-2.9

3.9




