Aviation Statistical Summary

Month of: August 2025 Fiscal Year: 2026

	Current Month			Year -to- Date		
	FY'26	FY'25	Change	FY'26	FY'25	Change
AIRCRAFT OPERATIONS	25,175	24,034	4.7	50,767	48,553	4.6
GROSS LANDING WEIGHTS (1,000 POUNDS)	1,342,450	1,237,469	8.5	2,728,482	2,525,617	8.0
TOTAL PASSENGERS	2,278,327	2,142,264	6.4	4,695,252	4,501,662	4.3
AIR MAIL	2	1	250.5	4	7	-38.4
AIR FREIGHT	924	940	-1.7	1,804	1,951	-7.5
AIR CARGO - DOMESTIC	3,277	3,508	-6.6	7,100	6,727	5.6
CARGO - INTL	396	260	52.3	755	643	17.4
CARGO TOTAL	4,600	4,709	-2.3	9,663	9,328	3.6
GENERAL AVIATION FUEL JOHN C. TUNE FUEL	915,874 342,537	860,751 256,837	6.4 33.4	1,784,834 608,362	1,703,827 532,229	4.8 14.3
AUTO RENTAL CONTRACTS	84,015	86,438	-2.8	164,670	171,254	-3.8
LONG TERM TICKETS ISSUED	41,676	45,724	-8.9	88,709	95,345	-7.0
SHORT TERM TICKETS ISSUED	99,469	97,673	1.8	204,746	210,766	-2.9
GROUND TRANS DEPARTURES	227,738	224,384	1.5	451,395	434,326	3.9
Calculated Load Factors						
ENPLANED PASSENGERS	1,135,140	1,064,133	6.7	2,325,601	2,233,822	4.1
AIRLINE SEATS	1,473,059	1,357,042	8.5	2,999,525	2,782,468	7.8
LOAD FACTORS	77.1	78.4	-1.4	77.5	80.3	-2.7
DEPLANED PASSENGERS	1,143,187	1,078,131	6.0	2,369,651	2,267,840	4.5
AIRLINE SEATS	1,473,059	1,357,042	8.5	2,999,525	2,782,468	7.8
LOAD FACTORS	77.6	79.4	-1.8	79.0	81.5	-2.5
TOTAL PASSENGERS	2,278,327	2,142,264	6.4	4,695,252	4,501,662	4.3
AIRLINE SEATS	2,946,118	2,714,084	8.5	5,999,050	5,564,936	7.8
LOAD FACTORS	77.3	78.9	-1.6	78.3	80.9	-2.6